
          ​ SPHS Boys Soccer Schedule 2019-20 
JV start time: 5:00pm/  Varsity start time: 6:30pm (unless otherwise noted) 

Date Day Location Opponent 

Aug 17 Sat @ Scrimmage: Foard Friendlies 

Aug 19-24 Mon-Sat @ Gazette Cup 

Aug 27 Tue vs Olympic  

Aug 29 Thu @ Crest 

Sep 3 Tue @ Forestview 

Sep 5 Thu @ North Gaston 

Sep 10 Tue vs East Lincoln 

Sep 12 Thu @ Stuart Cramer 

Sep 16 Mon @ Burns 

Sep 18 Wed vs East Gaston 

Sep 19 Thu vs Forest Hills 

Sep 23  Mon  Bye 

Sep 25 Wed vs East Rutherford 

Sep 30 Mon @ RS Central 

Oct 2 Wed @ Chase 

Oct 7 Mon vs Shelby 

Oct 9 Wed vs Burns 

Oct 14 Mon @ East Gaston 

Oct 16 Wed  Bye 

Oct 21 Mon @ East Rutherford 

Oct 23 Wed vs RS Central 

Oct 28 Mon vs Chase 

Oct 30 Wed @ Shelby 
Head Coach:​ Chris Baity           ​Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde           ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 

 


